
Group 3 Performance Statistics, 1992 
 
  No.Shows %Shows Av.Entry Grp.Tot. %Grp G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS 
Akita    427 78.6 4.7 121 28.3 20 28 40 33 5 
Alaskan Malamute  486 89.5 5.2 138 28.4 19 32 43 44 4 
Bernese Mountain Dog 254 46.8 3.2 18 7.1 1 4 5 8 0 
Boxer    529 97.4 8.0 241 45.6 52 65 73 51 13 
Bullmastiff   333 61.3 4.0 97 29.1 16 21 32 28 5 
Canadian Eskimo Dog 22 4.1 2.1 0 .0 0 0 0 0 0 
Doberman    519 95.6 8.6 356 68.6 131 109 69 47 37 
Great Dane   459 84.5 5.6 150 32.7 28 31 37 54 7 
Great Pyrenees  325 59.9 3.2 124 38.2 69 27 17 11 36 
Karelian Bear Dog  31 5.7 1.4 2 6.5 0 0 0 2 0 
Kuvasz   150 27.6 1.7 38 25.3 10 8 11 9 3 
Mastiff   168 30.9 3.7 3 1.8 0 0 0 3 0 
Newfoundland  406 74.8 3.8 124 30.5 30 36 24 34 7 
Rottweiler   539 99.3 10.2 181 33.6 23 41 62 55 3 
Samoyed   468 86.2 4.4 192 41.0 47 50 50 45 11 
Schnauzer (Giant)  179 33.0 2.4 37 20.7 5 11 12 9 1 
Schnauzer (Standard) 230 42.4 3.1 56 24.3 12 14 17 13 6 
Siberian Husky  509 93.7 8.5 266 52.3 79 60 48 79 19 
St.Bernard   191 35.2 3.1 28 14.7 1 6 3 18 1 
 
The Top 10 Working Dogs 
       BB G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS 
 1. Ch. Rivergroves 'If Looks Could Kil' 82 57 17 4 1 34 15034 
 Great Pyrenees     
 
 2. Ch. Simca's Dream Academy  83 52 20 6 1 22 14173 
 Doberman Pinscher    
 
 3. Ch. Pinepath's Night Watch  52 14 13 12 2 4 5225 
 Boxer      
 
 4. Ch. Snowghosts Go Better With Coke 110 24 23 22 17 4 5086 
 Samoyed      
 
 5. Ch. Seaisland's Tatsu Maki  51 11 6 7 7 4 4469 
 Akita      
 
 6. Ch. Geistvoll Made To Order  53 11 8 9 7 6 4245 
 Schnauzer (Standard)    
 
 7. Ch. Windwalker's Bjorn   70 4 6 13 11 1 3449 
 Rottweiler     
 
 8. Ch. Willowdane's Neon Nites  60 13 7 7 11 2 3312 
 Great Dane     
 
 9. Ch. Kristari's Elvis O'Blueridge 36 28 5 0 0 12 3282 
 Siberian Husky     
 
10. Ch. Liberator's Sundowner  29 12 11 1 1 3 3230 
 Doberman Pinscher    
 



The Top 5, Each Working Breed 
       BB G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS 
Akita (108) 
1. Ch. Seaisland's Tatsu Maki  51 11 6 7 7 4 4469 
2. Ch. Tamarlane's Sptfry O'Kimdamar 28 3 4 2 2 0 944 
3. Ch. Carosel Karlee Lrd O' The Rings 11 0 0 4 1 0 249 
4. Ch. Arlberg's Panda Bear  5 0 2 2 1 0 246 
5. Ch. Honshu's Kamakura   11 0 2 2 2 0 244 
 
Alaskan Malamute (109) 
1. Ch. Snoboe's Never Better  41 3 5 9 5 1 2646 
2. Ch. Himmuk D'Ericlam   41 5 3 6 8 1 963 
3. Ch. Stormtoken Nuki Blue  21 1 5 3 3 1 69 
4. Ch. Fallwood's Sweet Petunia  17 2 2 1 2 0 437 
5. Ch. Braemal's Alyeska Tuaq  18 1 1 3 1 0 328 
 
Bernese Mountain Dog (76) 
1. Ch. San Marco's No Question  29 0 2 1 1 0 349 
2. Ch. Dallybeck's Echo Jackson  3 0 1 1 0 0 175 
3. Ch. Shersan's Life In The Fast Lane 6 0 1 0 0 0 100 
4. Ch. Oberland's Bogart   5 0 0 1 0 0 50 
4. Ch. Maximum Avalanche V Mt Tops 13 1 0 0 0 0 50 
5. Ch. Donald Vom Rotelbachtal  4 0 0 0 1 0 44 
 
Boxer (104) 
1. Ch. Pinepath's Night Watch  52 14 13 12 2 4 5225 
2. Ch. Mephisto's Rosenkavalier  59 14 15 11 6 3 2998 
3. Ch. Tradonalee's Classic Sensation 40 8 5 8 4 5 2517 
4. Ch. Lamauny Spring Jade  68 5 11 10 8 0 1615 
5. Ch. Keils Circuit Breaker  13 2 1 4 0 0 564 
 
Bullmastiff (55) 
1. Ch. Shadyoak Dox Fetching Frieda 44 2 3 10 6 2 1603 
2. Ch. Blackmist's Bo's Blacque Orchid 49 6 9 5 6 2 1442 
3. Ch. Halocrest Johny's Buster  22 0 0 1 8 0 953 
4. Ch. Shayla's Keeper Alargh DDU 14 2 0 4 1 1 864 
5. Ch. Aamodt's Griffin Of Ram's Gate 7 2 2 1 2 0 397 
 
Canadian Eskimo Dog (11) 
1. Ch. Oxbow's Grizzly Bear  1 0 0 0 0 0 7 
2. Anuvik's Tall Dark-N-Handsome 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 
2. Ch. Oxbow's Frosted Coal  1 0 0 0 0 0 3 
3. Kavik's Mahogany Rose   1 0 0 0 0 0 2 
3. Anuvik's Harlequin Hellion  1 0 0 0 0 0 2 
3. Casper Of Churchill   3 0 0 0 0 0 2 
3. Shookneck's Yukon    2 0 0 0 0 0 2 
4. Takari's Drifter    1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
4. Dynevor's Aklak Of Takari  1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
4. Anuvik's Winter Trail Breaker 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 
Doberman Pinscher (96) 
1. Ch. Simca's Dream Academy  83 52 20 6 1 22 14173 
2. Ch. Liberator's Sundowner  29 12 11 1 1 3 3230 
3. Ch. Wrath's High Society CD  49 16 13 5 8 4 2650 
4. Ch. Freespirits The Max Factor 8 5 1 1 1 2 1935 



5. Ch. Verienn's Mastercard  41 13 11 7 4 3 1829 
 
Great Dane (90) 
1. Ch. Willowdane's Neon Nites  60 13 7 7 11 2 3312 
2. Ch. Diana-Link's Dancin-In-The-Dark 20 1 2 3 3 1 1267 
3. Ch. Cockatrice's Ghengis Khan 32 0 3 2 6 0 1062 
4. Ch. Miskre's Omnipotent Tonare CD 57 1 2 4 6 1 1033 
5. Ch. Reann's Barefoot Aristocrat 17 4 3 1 2 2 575 
 
Great Pyrenees (64) 
1. Ch. Rivergroves 'If Looks Could Kil' 82 57 17 4 1 34 15034 
2. Ch. Kenneview's Tuff Stuff  33 12 9 7 2 2 1139 
3. Ch. Kaskadean's Idyll Gossip  1 0 0 1 0 0 205 
4. Ch. Ebro's St. Elmo's Fire  5 0 0 2 1 0 142 
5. Ch. Ebro's Ramona Of Ladakha  6 0 0 0 1 0 95 
 
Karelian Bear Dog (3) 
1. Wildwood's Comrade The Tsar  26 0 0 0 2 0 62 
2. Rivan Wind's Belgareth-Chilco 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 
3. Wildwoods Tziganka Harlekin  1 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 
Kuvasz (16) 
1. Ch. Czigany Yuletide Ariel  60 7 4 6 4 2 1954 
2. Ch. Oak Hill's Inanna Of Sumer 14 2 3 2 2 1 1616 
3. Ch. Brantwood Klassic Quicksliver 18 0 0 2 0 0 193 
4. Ch. Oak Hill's I'm Mr Rock'n Roll 3 1 0 0 1 0 182 
5. Ch. Brantwood's Harmony In Motion 14 0 0 1 2 0 103 
 
Mastiff (47) 
1. Ch. Auroja Bart The Bear  31 0 0 0 3 0 144 
2. Ch. Caledonia's Memphis Belle 8 0 0 0 0 0 34 
3. Ch. Midnight's Mikileen O'Brenia 3 0 0 0 0 0 24 
4. Ch. Solstice Manders   8 0 0 0 0 0 23 
5. Ch. Maximilian Of Dymac  10 0 0 0 0 0 20 
 
Newfoundland (118) 
1. Ch. Topmast's John Houston  13 3 2 3 1 1 1464 
2. Ch. Littlecreeks Feller O'Fortune 25 5 3 5 2 0 1225 
3. Ch. Bearbrook's Talisman Of Cinali 14 4 4 2 1 3 981 
4. Ch. Mudge's Bonne Bay Clipper CD 12 7 1 1 0 0 593 
5. Ch. Greer's Tyler Of Blackgold 20 3 3 4 1 0 484 
 
Rottweiler (139) 
1. Ch. Windwalker's Bjorn   70 4 6 13 11 1 3449 
2. Ch. Mr. Impressive Of Helkirk 6 4 1 0 0 2 1571 
3. Ch. Damien's Intrepid Tycoon CD 36 1 9 9 5 0 1183 
4. Ch. Simebergs Rebel Von Trollegen CD 43 3 3 3 6 0 791 
5. Ch. Ter Wagle Draviet   11 1 0 1 1 0 480 
 
Samoyed (100) 
1. Ch. Snowghosts Go Better With Coke 110 24 23 22 17 4 5086 
2. Ch. Takenak's Make My Day  12 2 8 0 1 1 741 
3. Ch. Kovsh Arabesque O'Crush  28 4 4 7 2 3 686 
4. Ch. Vanderbilts Secretariat  18 12 3 1 1 2 678 
5. Ch. Takenak's Ms. Charity Bear 3 1 0 1 1 1 402 



 
Schnauzer (Giant) (37) 
1. Ch. Bluechip Pandemonium  38 5 6 3 3 1 2223 
2. Skansen's Follow That Dream II 21 0 1 2 1 0 256 
3. Ch. Momentumm Knight Show V Magic 4 0 1 2 0 0 206 
4. Blackbeard's Lord Of The Rings 2 0 0 1 0 0 118 
5. Moonlightings Oprah Winfrey  5 0 1 2 1 0 108 
 
Schnauzer (Standard) (47) 
1. Ch. Geistvoll Made To Order  53 11 8 9 7 6 4245 
2. Ch. Holzfaller's Fritz Von Rip 31 1 3 7 4 0 524 
3. Ch. Oregonized Hyskor's Cut Above 4 0 1 0 0 0 149 
4. Ch. Cortaillod Cortez Of Oakwood 17 0 0 0 1 0 121 
5. Ch. Shalimar's Clark Gable  5 0 0 0 0 0 77 
 
Siberian Husky (144) 
1. Ch. Kristari's Elvis O'Blueridge 36 28 5 0 0 12 3282 
2. Ch. Bain Northern Stebben Starbuck 30 2 3 2 5 1 1536 
3. Ch. Blueridge-Soma's Billy Idol 29 8 5 0 5 0 1446 
4. Ch. Nanook's Born To Run  17 3 3 4 4 0 1062 
5. Ch. Kandykare's Watch Her Strut 19 1 2 1 6 0 768 
 
St. Bernard (51) 
1. Ch. Grands Pres Billy De Valdavid 30 0 4 2 9 0 717 
2. Ch. Kennebank Lincoln Von Abraham CD 5 1 2 0 0 1 187 
3. Ch. Bernduff's Peekaboo Atlas Two 20 0 0 0 6 0 185 
4. Mait-Sides Majestic   3 0 0 1 0 0 78 
5. Ch. Bernduff's Peekaboo Acteaon 4 0 0 0 1 0 76 
 


